	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  F > FVC3100-BK
	FVC3100-BK (Bourns Inc.)
		    Part Number:
            FVC3100-BK
		    Manufacturer:
            Bourns Inc.
		    Description:
            THYRISTOR PROTECT BIDIR 4A SMD
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Other Composition
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 FVC3100-BK datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    FVC3100-BK  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
PT-1407 Soberton Inc  BUZZER 4.0KHZ 1-20V 80DB PCB
FC-26879-000 Knowles  SPEAKER
1427BAILKIT1 Hammond Manufacturing  BAIL BLACK
1404514 Phoenix Contact  SERVICE SOCKET
AK528G-5-R Assmann WSW Components  KEYBOARD EXTENSION CABLE
XS2W-D421-B81-T Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div  CABLE ASSY PLUG-SOCKET - TOYOTA
1429538 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS
MDM-31SH016L ITT Cannon  MICRO 31POS SKT 6"
687618100002 Wurth Electronics Inc  CABLE FFC .5MM TYPE 1 18P 100MM
0152680774 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 127 TYP
0210490159 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .203M 10POS
H3ABG-10106-Y8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A3048Y/H1505TR 6"
FCBP110LD1L10S Finisar Corporation  KIT 10M LASERWIRE SFP+
317004-01 Qualtek  CORD ROJ C-14 SJT 1'8" 18/3 10A
A1KXB-1436G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - APK14B/AE14G/X
24-036-210 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE M-F 24POS
2290847 Phoenix Contact  CABLE SOCKET-SOCKET
PPM1430 VI001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 14AWG VIOLET 1000'
SRB-R-1 Essentra Components  BUSHING W/STR RELIEF NYLON BLACK
R21-62F-6.00A-35589-6-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
LMLK1-1RLS5-28484-50 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IULNK11-2REC4-33873-8 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR TOGGLE
219-3-24180-17 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
2-5700-IG1-K14-DD-25A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 25A 250VAC 50VDC
0915399 Phoenix Contact  CIR BRKR THRMMAG 5A 250VAC 65VDC
JLLS250.X Littelfuse Inc  FUSE F/A CLASS T 250A 600V
C22M40 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE INDUST 40A 690V CLASS AM
170M5808 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 400A 690V DIN 2 AR UC
BK/PCT Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HOLDER BLADE 125V 15A PCB
026301.5WAT1L Littelfuse Inc  FUSE PICO FAST 1.5A 250V AXIAL
0255010.NRT1 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 10A FAST PICO COLOR T/R T1
164.6185.4752 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLADE FAST 7.5A 32V BRN FKS
L5015224DELB0XE Cantherm  THERMAL FUSE L50 152C G900
DF5A6.2CFU(TE85L,F Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage  TVS DIODE 5VWM USV
SAC136-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 136VWM 219VC DO15
TV15C150J-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 15VWM 24.4VC SMC
SMP28A-M3/85A Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.4VC SMP
MSMBJ110CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 110VWM 177VC DO214AA
JANTX1N6127A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 56VWM BPKG AXIAL
V18ZC1PX2855 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 14.4V 250A DISC 7MM
	FVC3100-BK  keywords
	    	FVC3100-BK
	FVC3100-BK  Bourns Inc.
	FVC3100-BK  pdf
	FVC3100-BK  datasheet
	FVC3100-BK  price
	FVC3100-BK  distributor
	electronic components FVC3100-BK
	FVC3100-BK  Circuit Protection
	FVC3100-BK  TVS - Other Composition
	FVC3100-BK  THYRISTOR PROTECT BIDIR 4A SMD
	FVC3100-BK
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .